Vision.net touchscreen technology is designed to bring exceptional
control and flexibility to your project. Whether you are designing a
board room or a large hotel and convention center complex,
Vision.net provides a wide range of fully scalable solutions. Easy to
set up and program, Vision.net touchscreens can be combined
with our Vision.net control stations, offering a wide range of push-
button and slider stations to meet the needs of any system. Any
system command may be programmed to any push button in your

range of functions.
Vision.net Strand Architectural Controls
Ordering Information
Cat No. Description
Vision.net Control Stations
Touchscreen Stations
95242A Vision.net 7-inch color VGA touchscreen station,
 light almond*
95242B  Vision.net 7-inch color VGA touchscreen station,
 black*
95242P-A  Vision.net 7-inch color VGA touchscreen station,
 portable, light almond
95242P-B  Vision.net 7-inch color VGA touchscreen station,
 portable, black
95242SE  Vision.net 7-inch color VGA touchscreen station,
 flush, locking enclosure, black
95242RM  Vision.net 7-inch color VGA touchscreen station,
 rack mount, black
95240RM Vision.net 15-inch color VGA touchscreen station,
 rack mount
95241  Vision.net 10-inch wireless color touchscreen
* Note, these items require one of the following back boxes:
95243 Vision.net 7-inch flush mount back box kit